
Filled Chocolates: Fondant Icing, Dark Chocolate, Chocolate (Milk), 

White Chocolate (Milk, Soya), Colac Fruit Paste, Glucose Syrup 

Truffles: Truffle filling, Dark Chocolate, Chocolate (Milk), White 

Chocolate (Milk, Soya), Cocoa Butter, sugar, condensed (Milk) 

cocoa butter cocoa mass (whole milk) powder, glucose syrup invert, 
sugar syrup, ethanole mulsifier, (Soya Lecithins), bourbon vanilla 

extract, salt, Alcholic content 4% (Marc De Champagne, Remy 

Martin Cognac, Glen Turner Scotch Whisky, Mount Gay Rum, Gin, 

Amaretto, Baileys, Brandy) 

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, see ingredients in Bold. This 

product may also contain traces of Tree nuts, Milk, Soya 

 
 


